

Dear Patrons of the Arts,

Last holiday season, The Classic Theatre launched with an immersive retelling of THE GIFTS OF THE MAGI in the beautiful historic ballroom at Oliver's in downtown Lincoln. Audiences and critics gave the music and theatrical experience rave reviews.

The Classic Theatre has stories in development, beautiful spaces sure to enchant, and a loyal company of professional artists hopeful for employment. To make this possible, we are asking businesses and patrons alike to consider making a donation to secure the financial foundation of our new company.

ABOUT: The Classic Theatre, established in 2021, is a professional theatre serving Placer County. The Classic's mission is to provide an irresistible, immersive experience with professional theatre that awakens the imagination, brings hope, and inspires change.

Swipe to continue ———

THECLASSICTHEATRE.COM

2023 SEASON LINEUP:

Performed at various locations full of beauty and history in Placer County

A Valentine's Day Cabaret, The Legend of Sleepy Hollow, The Gifts of the Magi (back by popular demand), and a special holiday cabaret

BECOME A DONOR:

It is our strong belief that stories inspire us with a sense of hope for the future. We believe in nurturing the expressive relationship between the performer and audience, and the theatre within the community it serves. The Classic is dedicated to the betterment of Placer County by providing theatrical experiences that will delight residents and guest of all ages. Thank you for your consideration in supporting The Classic Theatre.

To learn more about The Classic Theatre and to explore donation levels and opportunities for each level, please visit the classic theatre.com. All donations are tax deductible.

SIGNATURE VENUE 2021

Warm Regards,

Jennifer Jackson Artistic Director, The Classic



THECLASSICTHEATRE.COM